	 
	المحاضر :
	 
	170675
	 
	 منى محمد علي النقيب
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	المرتبة :
	 
	 استاذ مساعد
	 
	 
	 
	 
	المنصب :
	 
	 
	 
	نوع الجدول :
	 
	إنتظام
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	رقم المقرر
	اسم المقرر
	النشاط
	شعبة
	تسلسل
	المقر
	س
	أسبوعية
	الوقت
	مسجلين

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8
	1
	69
	2
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	24

	102 سلم
	 الاسلام وبناء المجتمع
	 محاضرة
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  2             11:00 ص - 12:50 م      
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	102 سلم
	 الاسلام وبناء المجتمع
	 محاضرة
	97
	4
	69
	2
	2
	  3             12:00 م - 01:50 م      
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	102 سلم
	 الاسلام وبناء المجتمع
	 محاضرة
	14
	2
	69
	2
	2
	  2             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN 311
	 أحاديث الأحكام 1
	 محاضرة
	245
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  3             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	34

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN 312
	 مصطلح الحديث
	 محاضرة
	249
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  2             12:00 م - 01:50 م      
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SUN 411
	 أحاديث الاحكام 2
	 محاضرة
	279
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  1             12:00 م - 01:50 م      
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



